
Victorian Track Championships
15, J17, J19 and Elite

Date: Saturday, 1st March 2025 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Laurie Norris Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, March 01 2025 6:45:04pm
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Event 9b: JW19 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
3000m Bot - Result

1. 18 Hayley DELL (JW19) 3:50.846
Half Lap 14.429 (1)

Lap 1 23.453 23.453 (1)
Lap 2 17.704 41.158 (1)
Lap 3 18.115 59.274 (1)
Lap 4 18.624 1:17.898 (1)
Lap 5 18.999 1:36.897 (1)
Lap 6 19.231 1:56.128 (1)
Lap 7 19.293 2:15.422 (1)
Lap 8 19.222 2:34.644 (1)

Lap 10 38.153 3:12.797 (1)
Lap 11 19.201 3:31.999 (1)
Lap 12 18.847 3:50.846 (1)

2. 16 Quinn ROTHENBUEHLER (JW19) 3:59.659 +8.813
Half Lap 14.868 14.868 (2)

Lap 1 24.453 24.453 (2)
Lap 2 19.150 43.603 (2)
Lap 3 19.326 1:02.929 (2)
Lap 4 19.496 1:22.426 (2)
Lap 5 19.660 1:42.086 (2)
Lap 6 19.562 2:01.648 (2)
Lap 7 19.644 2:21.293 (2)
Lap 8 19.536 2:40.830 (2)
Lap 9 19.535 3:00.365 (1)

Lap 10 19.815 3:20.180 (2)
Lap 11 19.874 3:40.055 (2)
Lap 12 19.604 3:59.659 (2)


